FTB-5200 Series
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
The most complete line of OSAs
available: top resolution for all
applications and channel spacings
Three models adapted to your reality
FTB-5240B Optical Spectrum Analyzer
The high-end solution for testing 12.5 GHz ultra-DWDM networks,

10 Gigabit Ethernet testers
TRANSPORT AND DATACOM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connector *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC